LOW VOLTAGE INSTRUMENT TRANSFORMERS
OUTDOOR CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - TA..PE.. SERIES
Technical data
Highest voltage for equipment 0.72 kV
Power-frequency withstand voltage 3 kV
Primary current Ipn 0 to 4000 A
Secondary current Isn 5 or 1 A
Frequency 50 or 60 Hz

 TA9PE40  10  - -
60  TA6PE  5  -  -
 TA9PE40  10  -  -
75  TA6PE  10  -  -
 TA9PE40  15  -  -
100  TA6PE  15  5  -
 TA6PE40  10  2.5  -
 TA9PE40  20  10  -
 TA11PE60  30  15  -
125 TA6PE  20  10  -
 TA6PE40  10  5  -
 TA9PE40  30  10  -
 TA11PE60  30  15  -
150 TA6PE  30  15  -
 TA6PE40  15  10  -
 TA9PE40  40  15  -
 TA11PE60  45  15  -
200 TA6PE  30  20  10
 TA6PE40  20  15  5
 TA9PE40  45  30  15
 TA11PE60  60  30  15
250 TA6PE  30  20  10
 TA6PE40  20  15  10
 TA9PE40  45  30  15
 TA11PE60  60  45  20

1000 TA6PE40  45  30  20
 TA9PE40  60  45  30
 TA11PE60  75  60  45
1250 TA6PE40  45  30  20
 TA9PE40  60  45  30
 TA11PE60  75  60  45
Dimensions
Type Weight A B D E                F          G
  kg mm mm mm mm             mm        mm
TA6PE  2.5  131  80  75  90                -          12.5
TA6PBE  2.5  131  79  75  90                -          M 8
TA6PE25  2.5  131  -  75  90                -           25
TA6PE40  2.5  131  -  75  90                -           40
TA9PE  4.1  131  120  114 90                -          12.5
TA9PBE  4.1  131  120  114  90                -          M 8
TA9PE25  4.1  131  -  114  90                -           25
TA9PE40  4.1  131  -  114  90                -           40
TA9PE50  4.1  131  -  114  90                -           50
TA9PE60  4.1  131  -  114  90                -           60
TA11PE25  12  175  -  200  120            120         25
TA11PE40  12  175  -  200  120            120         40
TA11PE60  12 175  -  200  120            120         60
TA11PE80  12  175  -  200  120            120         80
TA15PE25  20  230  -  200  175            120         25
TA15PE40 20  230  -  200  175            120         40
TA15PE60  20  230  -  200  175            120         60
TA15PE80  20  230  -  200  175            120         80
F